  Wolf Steel Ltd., 24 Napoleon Rd., Barrie, ON L4M 0G8 Canada   •    1(866)820-8686    •    www.napoleon.com
ENGLISH
FRENCH
WALLMOUNT ELECTRIC FIREPLACE
W415-3043 / 05.05.21
Specifications
Dimensions
Model BTU Width Height Depth Viewing Area
CEFL32FH-1
5,000
32
21 5/8 4 15/16
12 X 22 9/16
CEFL42FH-1 42 12 X 32 9/16
CEFL50FH-1 50 12 X  40 9/16
CEFL60FH-1 60 12 X  50 1/2
CEFL72FH-1 72 12 X  62 9/16
CEFL100FH-1 100 12 X  90 9/16
Product information provided is not complete and is subject to change without notice.  Please consult the installation manual for
the most up to date installation information.
A
B
G
F
E
D
C
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
A B C D E F G
CEFL32FH-1 32"
(813mm)
21 5/8"
(550mm)
4 15/16"